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Watch the film

https://vimeo.com/672858053/d9e14c64da


In the heart of Plaza Midwood. 
Unconventional and rich in spirit.

Something wholly local and uniquely Charlotte.

One part vintage. 
Two parts next big thing. 

All parts soul.

This is where you want to be. 
This is your common ground.

This is Commonwealth.





wHOLLY LOCAL & 

UNIQUELY CHARLOTTE
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neighborhood 

demographics
Plaza Midwood
Population: 7,129
Avg HH Income: $119,438
Increase Home Value*: 50.5%

Elizabeth
Population: 5,993
Avg HH Income: $101,011
Increase Home Value*: 46.5%

chantilly
Population: 1,253
Avg HH Income: $164,513
Increase Home Value*: 74.9%

Uptown
Population: 13,949
Avg HH Income: $155,573
Increase Home Value*: 30.5%

Noda
Population: 12,066
Avg HH Income: $69,590
Increase Home Value*: 77.4%

eastover
Population: 2,610
Avg HH Income: $422,537
Increase Home Value*: 39.2%

Midtown
Population: 3,368
Avg HH Income: $69,322
Increase Home Value*: 50.4%

dilworth
Population: 7,827
Avg HH Income: $161,517
Increase Home Value*: 35.7%

Myer‘s park
Population: 12,978
Avg HH Income: $281,687
Increase Home Value*: 42.1%

Cotswold
Population: 4,989
Avg HH Income: $118,074
Increase Home Value*: 62.4%



40+ Bars & Restaurants
within 1/2 mile radius
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Soul 
Gastrolounge

Undercurrent
Coffee

Moxie
Mercantile

Workman’s
Friend

Peculiar
Rabbit

YAFO Kitchen

Supperland

Moo & Brew

The Hop Shop

Diamond

Snug Harbor

Stroke

Snooze

Dish

Midwood 
Smokehouse

Whiskey
Warehouse

Common
Market

Restaurants Cafés

Bars Retail

N

in the heart of plaza midwood 

local amenities map



optimum walkability
83 / 100 walk score



Hawthorne
at Barnhardt

Bojangles
Coliseum

Belk
Theater

Bank of
America
Stadium

BB&T
Ballpark

Spectrum
Center

Sunnyside
Ave

Pecan
AveCharlotte-Douglas

International Airport
700 flights/day
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make connections. be connected. 

transit access map
Current Lynx
Gold Line

Future Lynx
Gold Line

Future Lynx
Silver Line



100K SF
Retail

400K SF
office
Phase 1 + 2

383
Residences

ample
green space

12-acre
mixed-use  

development

Multifamily
building

Phase 2

retrofitted
retail

building

office
building

vintage #2

vintage #1
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vintage 1 

rooftop terrace



vintage plaza 

central yard



135K SF Class-A Office
15K SF Retail

Est, delivery Q4 2023

Retrofitted 
Retail

12K SF Retail
Est, delivery Q4 2023

22K SF Retail
Single Story

Est, delivery Q1 2024

40K Sf REtail
383 Class-A Residences
Est, delivery Q1 2024

20K SF Retail
Est, delivery Q1 2024

OFFICE

MULTIFAMILY

VINTAGE #1

vintage #2

A

B

C

D

E



multifamily ground 
floor retail

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

3,155 RSF 
1,466 RSF
1,530 rSF (*260 sf)
1,687 rSF
3,645 rSF
1,083 rSF
2,234 rSF
1,194 rSF
1,674 rSF (*275 SF)
1,300 rSF (*185 SF)

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

1,482 rSF
1,267 rSF
1,832 rSF
2,570 rSF (*455 SF)
3,707 rSF (*455 SF)
1,799 rSF
2,607 rsF (*575 SF)
1,475 rsF
1,017 rSF
2,691 rsF

office building 
retail

A.
B.
C.
D.
E.

5,338 rSF (*1000 SF)
1,868 rSF
1,721 rSF (*315 SF)
2,821 rSF
2,860 rSF (*530 SF)

retrofitted 
retail

F.
G.
H.
I.
J,

2,828 rSF (*950 SF)
3,292 rSF
ABC STore
Five GUYS
6,422 rSF (*1800 SF)

vintage #1

LEvel 1
v1A.
v1B.
v1C.
v1D.
Level 2
v1E.
Level 3
v1F.

1,368 RSF
986 RSF
1,485 RSF
1,535 RSF

5,674 uSF

1,681 uSF (*3,982 SF)

vintage #2

Level 1
v2A.
Level 2
v2B.

9,125 SF

9,125 SF

patio square footage)*(
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Crosland Southeast is a full-service real estate development firm focused on the southeast and with 
a robust placemaking legacy. Informed by deep experience in retail, multifamily, office, and more, we 
strive to create true destinations informed by the wants and needs of the communities we serve.



Charles Thrift
(704) 622-1795

Charles@thriftcres.com

PEYTON GEHRON
(704) 650-0605

peyton@thriftcres.com

lucy butler
(704) 420-3858

lbutler@thriftcres.com

FOR LEASING CONTACT:A DEVELOPMENT BY:




